WBL Tournament 2024

Women's Division

Team

St. Mary's V
St. Mary's V
Shawnee V
Celina vV
Wapakoneta V
Shawnee V
Wapakoneta V
St. Mary's V
St. Mary's V
Defiance V
Celina VvV

St. Mary's V
Celina VvV

Van Wert V
Defiance V
Celina V

Bath V

Kenton V
Ottawa-Glandorf V
Shawnee V
Wapakoneta V
Celina V

Bath V
Defiance V
Wapakoneta V
Shawnee V
Van Wert V
Shawnee V
Defiance V
Van Wert V
Ottawa-Glandorf V
Ottawa-Glandorf V
Bath V

Elida V
Ottawa-Glandorf V
Kenton V
Elida V

Bath Vv

Bath V

Kenton V

Van Wert V
Elida V

Elida V
Ottawa-Glandorf V
Wapakoneta V
Van Wert V
Elida V
Kenton V
Kenton V
Kenton V
Wapakoneta V
Defiance V
Defiance V
Defiance V

Bowler
Kayla Homan
Chloe Gibson
Olivia Miller
Chloe Bruce
Aubryn Schnarre
Elena Meeker
Lydia Manger
Ella Kable
Ali Kable
Mabel Adams
Piper Gilliland
Allyson Speckman
Ryann Eckhardt
Reagan Horine
Hayleigh Jones
Brynly Huber
Ember Brunk
Karyn Hopkins
Jaydyn Johns
Kallie McKinley
Sophia Rupert-Hecht
Chablis Krick
Alyssa Rickett
Kalynn Michael
Natalie Hefner
Kylie Larimore
Lindsey Say
Trinity Frueh
Katelyn Leblo
Makayla Wannamaker
Makenna Haughn
Ashley Hernandez-Torres
Teagan Johnson
Chloe Jenner
Lauren May
Mackenzie Kugel
Samantha McDaniel
Adelynn Howery
Alyssa Beck
Shyan Cherry
Jasmin Walser
Gracie Baker
Shaelyn Point
Ava Butler
Wapakoneta sub 1
Jayda Vibbert
Taylor Fisher
Lylli Tillman
Brooke Vansky
Kim Heberling
Delani Wireman
Darcy Fry
Caryss Canales
sub

tadividiial Combined Scoress

Game Game Game Individual
Total

1
190
170
Zi15
188
201
176
165
166
219
174
159
193
160
125
146
138
161
167
186
165
167
167
186
159
137
136
158
152
122

0

2
2t
234
165
190
207
244
256
156
163
149
233
170
181
201
129
146
157
132
160
130
182
128
160
157
152
155
126
108
101
128
125
138
101
123
136
135
110
126
141
125
112

64
105
96
0
120
7
75
0
66
146
0

0
94

3
235
202
221
215
183
163
161
221
159
216
148
169
185
181
229
217
177
190
141
192
136
184
122
134
161
132
135
145

112
0
0

636
606
601
593
591
583
582
543
541
539
538
532
526
507
504
501
495
489
487
487
485
479
468
450
450
423
419
405
389
387
374
371
358
353
352
349
347
338
336
332
320
294
291
269
247
228
221
190
187
152
146
112
98
94

Game Tourn.
Bowled Ave.
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212
202
200.3
197.7
197
194.3
194
181
180.3
179.7
179.3
177.3
175.3
169
168
167
165
163
162.3
162.3
161.7
159.7
156
150
150
141
139.7
135
129.7
129
124.7
123.7
119.3
117.7
117.3
116.3
115.7
112.7
112
110.7
106.7
98
97
89.67
123.5
114
73.67
95
93.5
76
146
112
98
94



